Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:46.72
4:48.68
4:49.74
4:49.80
4:53.50
4:56.39
4:58.95
4:59.21
4:59.85
5:01.41
5:02.68
5:02.88
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
542
536
535
515
500
488
486
483
476
470
469

WA Pts

542
486
476
470
536
535
553
500
515
483
488

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I I T

Round

H

m I I I I I

I

Date

06/10/13
25/03/16
04/05/14
06/04/14
13/05/12
03/06/12
05/06/11
12/04/15
01/10/11
07/12/14
07/12/14
15/05/11

Date

25/03/16
12/04/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
06/10/13
03/06/12
13/05/12
01/10/11
05/06/11

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
2014 ASANWR Youth Championships
Stockport April Meet 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
North West Region Age Group Championships
BG North West Region Age Group Championshi
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
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ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
2014 ASANWR Youth Championships
Stockport April Meet 2014

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

North West Region Age Group Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

BG North West Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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