Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.72	553	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
4:48.68	542	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Winsford	1
4:49.74	536	Н	04/05/14	2014 ASANWR Youth Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
4:49.80	535	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
4:53.50	515	F	13/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
4:56.39	500	Н	03/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
4:58.95	488	Н	05/06/11	BG North West Region Age Group Championshi	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
4:59.21	486	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
4:59.85	483	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
5:01.41	476	F	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
5:02.68	470	Н	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
5:02.88	469	F	15/05/11	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.68	542	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Winsford	1
4:59.21	486	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
5:01.41	476	F	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
5:02.68	470	Н	07/12/14	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
4:49.74	536	Н	04/05/14	2014 ASANWR Youth Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	1
4:49.80	535	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Crewe Flyers	1
4:46.72	553	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
4:56.39	500	Н	03/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
4:53.50	515	F	13/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	Crewe Flyers	1
4:59.85	483	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Crewe Flyers	1
4:58.95 opyright 2024	488 1	Н	05/06/11	BG North West Region Age Group Championshi	Manchester	Crewe Flyers Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

5:02.88 469 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Manchester

Crewe Flyers

1